

Part no.	RIF	Description	Specification	Quantity
FS2.1367		Group	BASEUNIT FS Ø1650mm	1
N1.1219	1	Screw	BUTTON HEAD SCREW ISO 7380 - M5 x 35	4
FS2.1056	2	Cover	PAINTED MOTOR CASING RAL5010	1
N1.1209	3	Screw	BUTTON HEAD SCREW ISO 7380 - M5 x 12	4
FS2.1368	4	Cover	PAINTED CLOSING BASE 1650mm Version Sept2008	1
N1.1511	5	Bolt	HEXAGON HEAD SCREW DIN 933 - M8 x 10	1
N1.6176	6	Washer	MUDWING REPAIR WASHER M8 x 35 (8,4 x 35 x 1,5)	1
FS2.1369	7	Spring	FILM HOLDER CLIP	1
N1.2170	8	Bolt	SOCKET CTRS. HD SCREW DIN 7991-A- M12 x 25	1
FS2.1370	9	Disk	DISK 1650mm Version Sept2008	1
FS2.1371	10	Roll	ROLL COMPLETE Base unit V02. Sept2008	16